
Account: 549750

Opening Balances... 32.88

Date Trans Refer. Description
Charge/
Debit

Payment/
Credit

Statement

HOME SUPPORT SAMPLE INVOICE 1 OF 1

09/Dec/2017

Debit Dates: 1Dec2017 to 31Dec2017
Credit Dates: 31Dec2017 to 9Feb2018

09/Feb/2018

CC

CC

CC

PAY

CC

756

Home Support Services Client Charges

Home Support Services Client Charges

Home Support Services Client Charges

Home Support Services Client Charges
Payment on Account

5.48

5.48

5.48

5.48

21.92

Balance: 32.88

21.92

21.92

15/Dec/2017

20/Dec/2017

09/Jan/2018

09/Jan/2018

Account: 549750

Fraser Health Home Support
Phone: (604) 520-4160

PO Box 722
New Westminster, BC  V3L4Z3


